C SERIES TRAILER

68AEWES000

59ATM 1TO/27BNG

_-59CGENWHEELSO3

56D40837 54B04003

56A1420106/ TC2041RH

,,,,,,

68Z31BHD2TSW
682622450

TF2125
68Z4MUDPALWHI23025

TC2041LH

5:1307003 68Z31BHD2TSW

o

59CGENWH EE LS03 54B03005

68Z31BHD2TSW



C- SERIES 1 DRUM TRAILER STAND

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrTy
0218-010001-001211 1-DRUM-C-SERIES/S-WHEEL/YELLOW 1
141D0004 TRAILER GENERAL PROJECT NAME PLATE 1
141D0007 TYRE PLACARD BLANKREV-C 1
14LA0018 SERIAL NUMBER NAME PLATE 1
50AABRUBZ08 1/2" AIR BRAKE RUBBER HOSE SP SAE J1402A 2
50T014027SS 14-27 MM ALL STAINLESS STEEL HOSE CLAMP 4
51ELYNCHO04540 4.5 MM X 40 MM LYNCH PIN 1
51ELYNCHO06040 6 MM X 40 MM LYNCH PIN 2
51EROLL1040Z 10 MM X 40 MM LG ROLL PIN Z/P 4
54B03005 LAMP REAR COMBINATION LED 12/24V (HELLA) 2
54B04003 LAMP MARKER SIDE LED 2.5 M CABLE (NARVA) 2
54B04004 LAMP MARKER FRONT LED 2.5 M CABLE(NARVA) 2
54B04005 LAMP MARKER BASE LED (NARVA) 4
54B05004 REFLECTORS 70 X 28 MM CLEAR ADHESIVE 2
54B05005 REFLECTORS 70 X 28 MM AMBER ADHESIVERR2PK) 2
54B05006 REFLECTORS 70 X 28 MM RED ADHESIVE 2
54B07003 LAMP NUMBER PLATE 3 LED (NARVA) 2
56A142010G TRAILER SAFETY CHAIN 10 MM GALV 2
56D40837 HAMMER LOCK 10MM PWB ANCHOR 2
57B0172-0606 N°72 - 3/8" BSPT F/MALE X 3/8" BSPT MALEM & F ADAPTOR 1
57B07P03-0808 P3 1/2" HOSE BARB X 1/2" BSPT MALEMIALE HOSETAIL 4
57B07P06-0806 P6 1/2" HOSE BARB X 3/8" BSPT MALEMALE ELBOW HOSEBARB 2
57B07P06-0808 P6 1/2" HOSE BARB X 1/2" BSPT MALEMIALE ELBOW HOSEBARB 2
59ATM1T027BNG 1.5TONNE SLCT BRAKE KIT & SUSPENSION KITH960 BETWEEN FACES (LESS SPRI 1
59BBRARC097 DEAD END SUZI KIT 1
59BSUZIECOILTKITO1 STRAIGHT HOSE CONNECTOR KIT (PAIR) 1



59CGENWHEELSO03
59CGENWHEELSO03
63K0001
66TL202A
68AEWES000
68Z31BHD2TSW
6827490350
68Z4MUDPALWHI23025
682622450
68ZCAT161
DL2001

DL2007LH
DL2007RH
DL2008

DL2008

DL2010

TC2041LH
TC2041RH
TC2094

TC2099

TC2107

TF2035

TF2113

TF2125

TF2150

TF2191

TF4010

TF6070

TF6070

WHEEL RIM & TYRE 16 X 6 0 OFFSETMYRE WESTLAKE 7.50 X 16 122/121L
WHEEL RIM & TYRE 16 X 6 0 OFFSETMYRE WESTLAKE 7.50 X 16 122/121L
ELECTRICAL CONSUMABLES - SMALL KIT

DO NOT OVERTAKE BLUMINIUM BACKING CL1

TOW EYE-75MM SWIVEL RING WELD-ON 5 TONNE

JACKLEG 2000 kG CAPACITY SIDE WINDINGB9OMM 280MM FULLY EXTENDED
WHEEL NUT 1/2" UNF X 60 °

MUDFLAPS "RG" 230 X 255

JOCKEY WHEEL SEMI RETRACT CAPACITY 500KG

REAR MARKER PLATE CAT 161

1-DRUM-C DRUM SUPPORT WMENT

1-DRUM-C DRUM MUDGUARD SUPPORT L/H

1-DRUM-C DRUM MUDGUARD SUPPORT R/H

1-DRUM-C JACK LEG ATTACHMENT PLATE

1-DRUM-C JACK LEG ATTACHMENT PLATE

1-DRUM-C REAR JACK LEG WELDMENT (MAN)

1.5-T SLCT MUDGUARD LEFTHANDREV-D

1.5-T SLCT MUDGUARD RIGHTHANDREV-D

1.5-T SLCT S-WHEEL LOCK BOLT 2"REV-A

1.5-T SLCT S-WHEEL MOUNT PLATE

1.5-T SLCT SPARE WHEEL SUPPORT HANGER

6-T SLCT SUZI COIL HOSE BRACKETREV-B

6-T SLCT TAIL LIGHT BRACKETREV-D

6-T SLCT SPINDLE LOCK PIN WMENT

6-T SLCT REFLECTIVE MARKER MOUNTING PLREV-A

6-T SLCT AIR TANK MOUNT WELMENT

6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 40 OD X 20.5ID X 6 WIDE

6-T SLCT JACKLEG MOUNTING PLATEREV-2

6-T SLCT JACKLEG MOUNTING PLATEREV-2

R NNNRNNRRNRRRRNNRRNRRNNNRRRERERN



DB3034
TF4158

& VARIOUS SIZES
TC4121 53AGFM120125100

DL4001

TF4038

TF4038

53B471A120
TF4053

et | '-_'—" Fﬁ_#—— ,]';,' p——

TF4012

TF4015

51A012180129SCHSTDZ

TF4164 S51ELYNCHO6040
TC4045 91A0200115001
53B471A120 TF4089 TC4044
53B8471A017 DA4011
DA4010

TF4139

TF4142
51A012040109HEXSTDZ
51C012109sZ



C SERIES SPINDLE ASSY

PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION QrTy
DL4001 1.5-TCT  76MM SPINDLE TUBE (1200 DRUM) 1790MM LONG 1
51A012040109HEXSTDZ M12 X 40 HEX HEAD BOLT CLASS 10.9 Z/P 1
51A012180129SCHSTDZ M12 X 180 SC/HD/CAP CLASS 12.9 Z/P UNBRAKO 8
51B012109STDZ M12 NUT CLASS 10 z/P 8
51C012109SZ M12 SPRING WASHER DIN 127B Z/P 1
51CZ0808FZ 1/2" FLAT WASHER ASTM F436 Z/P YELLOW PASSIVATE 8
51ELYNCHO06040 6 MM X 40 MM LYNCH PIN 2
53AGFM120125100 GARFIL BUSH 120 X 125 X 100MM LG 2
53B471A017 17MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 17) 1
53B471A120 120MM EXTERNAL CIRCLIP (DIN 471 A 120) 2
91A0200115001 6-T SLCT DRUM SHAFT PIN WMENTREV-1 2
DA4010 8-T D-STAND SPINDLE BEARING HOUSING(P/S)REV-B 1
DA4011 8-T D-STAND SPINDLE BEARING HOUSING(D/S) BEV-B 1
DB3034 1-T ABC BRAKE CALIPER (12MM MAN)REV-C 1
TC4041 1.5-T SLCT DRUM SPACER (95 O/D X 77 I/D)REV-A 2
TC4044 1.5-T SLCT DRUM COLLARREV-A1 1
TC4045 1.5-T SLCT DRUM COLLAR LOCK BOLTREV-A1 1
TC4121 1.5-T SLCT DRIVE WHEEL SPACER 25 MM WIDEREV-C 1
TF4012 6-T SLCT DRUM SHAFT SLEEVE WMENT L/HEREV-A1 1
TF4015 6-T SLCT DRUM SHAFT SLEEVE R/H (STD) REV-B 1
TF4038 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 150 OD X 122 ID X 6 WIDEREV-A 2
TF4053 6-T SLCT BRAKE DISC 370 0D X121 ID X 8 HOLESREV-4 1
TF4089 6-T SLCT SPINDLE TORQUE ARMREV-1 1
TF4139 6-T SLCT SPINDLE DRUM DRIVE PIN (90 LG)REV-C 1
TF4142 6-T SLCT DISK/WASHER 50 OD X 17 ID X 10 WIDEREV-B2 1
TF4154 6-T SLCT BRAKE CALIPER MOUNT BOLTREV-E 2
TF4158 6-T SLCT SPINDLE DRIVE SPACER 103 WIDEREV-A1 1
TF4164 6-T SLCT - 75 MM SPINDLE ADAPTOR SLEEVEREV-1 2



